L Tamworth

BUSLINES

Monday to Friday & & SH& | & Saturday & & &
ey am | am | pm | pm T am | am | pm
B Quirindi Railway Station 700 1140 .. 348v  EX Quirindi Railway Station 855 11.30 255
Lowes Creek Rd 710 1150 .. 4.00v Lowes Creek Rd 9.05 1140 3.05

Werris Creek Railway Entrance 715 1159 221 415V Werris Creek Railway Entrance 914 1149 314

Bl Werris Creek Railway Station .. 1200 .. ER Werris Creek Russell/TamworthRd 9.15 11.50 315
Bl Werris Creek Russell/TamworthRd .. w221 . Currabubula Service Station 925 12.00 325
Currabubula Service Station 725 1210 231 .. Duri Bus Shelter 935 1210 3.35
Duri Bus Shelter 734 1220 238 .. Robert Street Roundabout 9.45 1220 345
Robert Street Roundabout 743 1230 247 .. B Shoppingworld- Bridge St 950 12.25 3.50
Shoppingworld- Bridge St 747 1235 253 .. Kable Avenue- Atrium Centre 9.53 12.28 353
Brisbane/Kable Ave 750 12.38 2.54

TAFE 8.17

Monday to Friday Saturday & & &
el il am | pm | pm
Tamworth Railway Station . 200 .. Kable Avenue- Atrium Centre 10.00 1.30 4.00
TAFE .. 510 H 0pp Shoppingworld- Bridge St 10.05 135 4.05
Kable Avenue- Atrium Centre . 905 202 517 Robert Street Roundabout 10.09 1.39 4.09
B 0pp Shoppingworld- Bridge St .. 909 207 518 Duri Bus Shelter 1020 150 4.20
Robert Street Roundabout . 914 210 523 Currabubula Post Office 10.30 2.00 4.30
Duri Bus Shelter w924 222 534 Werris Creek Post Office 1040 210 4.40
Currabubula Post Office . 934 232 544 Lowes Creek Rd 1049 219 4.49
Bl Werris Creek Railway Station . 2800 E& Quirindi Railway Station 1058 2.28 458
Werris Creek Post Office 6.30 944 244 554
Lowes Creek Rd 6.38 951 251 559
B Quirindi Railway Station 6.45 10.00 3.00 6.0

Explanations

V  School Day Diversions- Travels same Route in School Holidays
SH Operates with a wheelchair accessible bus in School Holidays

@ Bus connects with Moree/Werris Creek Train- times are correct at
time of printing- please check with NSW TrainLink for correct time
Buses do not operate on Public Holidays.

Includes accessible services

Effective 28 November 2024
Version 2




%KTamworth

BUSLINES

Disclaimer: Info

timetableyis baseé!
details at tNﬂe of pi

Ol Ca (02) 6762 3999 subject to-change wi

Monday to Friday Saturday

& &
B Quirindi Railway Station 645 .. 910 1000 1115 3.00 830 11.05 2.30
B Dewhurst/ Henry 6.48 .. 913 10.03 1118 3.03 8.33 11.08 2.33
Russell / Taylor 651 .. 916 10.06 1121 3.06 8.36 1111 236
Russell / Church 654 .. 919 10.09 1124 3.09 839 1114 239
Quirindi Ck Bridge 6.57 .. 922 1012 1127 312 8.42 1117 242
Bl Quirindi Railway Station 700 859 925 1015 11.30 315 8.45 1120 245
Nowland / Savage 902 . w1132 847 1122 247
BB Satchell / Hawker w905 . . 1135 . 850 11.25 250
B Centre/ Perkins ~ 908 . 1138 . 853 11.28 253

Bl Quirindi Railway Station ~ 910 . w1140 .. 855 11.30 255




L Tamworth

BUSLINES

rain towards %
Moree & Armidale }

Quirindi Town Loop

Quirind
Public
School

Ay PUBIMON

NC’W[and St

[ ]
Quirind
Hospital
& Health

Service

(J
Qui
I

[Quirngi Sation 428 5ol

Quirind

(]
Harold Go
Sports Fiel

Tamworth Regional Services

Manilla
Klori
%
2 Bendemeer
&% i
Attunga
Hallsville
Oxley Vale o
o'l'asrpvtv_orth 7 Koctingal(
ation N
Tamworth ] Kootingal
428 Tintinhull

Nemingha

Werris Creek
Station

Werris Creek

7|

Quipolly
. Quirindi
Quirindi
ERso! 428 quirin

* Train towards
¥ Sydney

North

Legend
=== Bus route Timing point
Bus route number o Train line/station







	Blank Page



